
Account No: R060251

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-12-2024 $3,134.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,134.76$0.00

02-15-2024 $3,134.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,134.76$0.00

$6,269.52Total Paid

2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-01-2023 $2,427.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,427.20$0.00

02-21-2023 $2,427.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,427.20$0.00

$4,854.40Total Paid



2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-26-2022 $2,493.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,493.92$0.00

02-11-2022 $2,493.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,493.92$0.00

$4,987.84Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-24-2021 $1,996.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,996.16$0.00

02-18-2021 $1,996.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,996.16$0.00

$3,992.32Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-01-2020 $2,014.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,014.66$0.00

02-14-2020 $2,014.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,014.66$0.00

$4,029.32Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-06-2019 $2,093.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,093.16$0.00

02-20-2019 $2,093.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,093.16$0.00

$4,186.32Total Paid



2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-24-2018 $1,981.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,981.94$0.00

02-22-2018 $1,981.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,981.94$0.00

$3,963.88Total Paid

2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-24-2017 $1,746.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,746.82$0.00

02-22-2017 $1,746.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,746.82$0.00

$3,493.64Total Paid



2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-17-2016 $1,754.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,754.80$0.00

02-25-2016 $1,754.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,754.80$0.00

$3,509.60Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-02-2015 $2,572.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,572.36$0.00

$2,572.36Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-07-2014 $2,649.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,649.64$0.00

$2,649.64Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-08-2013 $3,925.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,925.44$0.00

$3,925.44Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-26-2012 $3,813.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,813.20$0.00

$3,813.20Total Paid

2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-18-2011 $5,304.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,304.12$0.00

$5,304.12Total Paid


